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Acquarena Cup 2022

Bressanone, Domenica 22/05/2022 11:57
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser. Atleta
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BARBA NICOLAS
FERRULLI ALBERTO
BARZAGHI MARCO MAREK
BALZANO WILLIAM
CUZZOLIN MATTIA
MATTIVI MORITZ
PULCRANO SEBASTIAN
THOMASETH LUKAS
MUCA GABRIEL

GIMENEZ LEDEZMA RICCARDO GAETANO
VINATZER ANDREAS
NAGLER ARMIN

SENONER ADAM FLORUS
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MARCHICA JORDAN
TONDI FEDERICO
CARLIN LEONARDO
CASER CHRISTIAN

PIVA AMOS

DIBIASI ELIAS
KOCOBASHI FRANCESCO
BARBERA LUCA
CAVONE ANDREA
VALENARI LEONARDO
BRESCIANI LEONARDO
SEEBER JONAS
UEBERBACHER ROBERT
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Societa

BOLZANO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BERGAMO NUOTO
SSV BRUNECK
BOLZANO NUOTO
SSV BOZEN
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BRESSANONE NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BERGAMO NUOTO
SCHWIMMCLUB GROEDEN
BRESSANONE NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO

BOLZANO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SSV BOZEN

SPORTCLUB MERAN
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SSV BOZEN

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BERGAMO NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SSV BRUNECK
SCHWIMMCLUB GROEDEN
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Tempo

01:22.63
01:32.83
01:35.98
01:36.45
01:36.49
01:37.00
01:37.91
01:41.10
01:43.41
01:45.88
01:52.00
01:52.47
ASS

01:23.24
01:23.39
01:23.62
01:26.21
01:27.07
01:29.31
01:36.41
01:37.85
01:38.45
01:39.83
01:43.75
01:46.16
01:50.18

Pti

9.00
1.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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